Employee Name Faculty/Department Purpose Funding Source Destination Date(s) Transportation Accommodations
Acharya, Bishnu Facglty of S.ustai.nable Research Research Halifax, NS Oct 18 $309 - -
Design Engineering
Acharya, Bishnu Faculty of Sustainable Conference Research Auburn, AL, US Oct 7-10 $1,211 $586 3 nights
Design Engineering
: : Office of Study Abroad and : : . .
Acorn-LeClair, Sherilyn International Collaboration Meetings Operating Halifax, NS Nov 6-7 $139 $238 1 night
Acorn-LeClair, Sherilyn Office of Study Abroad _and Conference Operating Ottawa, ON Nov 18-22 $647 $234 4 nights
International Collaboration
. Professional . :
Ahmed, Marya Chemistry Conference Development Halifax, NS Nov 5-7 $367 $260 2 nights
Ali-Faisal, Sobia Psychology Conference Professional Toronto, ON Nov 7-10 $647 - -
Development
Barrett, Holly Faculty of Sustainable Meetings Operating Georgetown, PE Sep 7 $44 - -
’ Design Engineering ’
Research 66%
Bastante, Pamela Modern Languages Conference Professional Queretaro, MX Sep 7-14 $1,308 $552 5 nights
Development 44%
Belvadi, Melissa Library Conference Prafessional Charleston, SC,US Nov 5-11 $1,021 - 5 nights
Development
Bourque, Laura Pathology & Microbiology Meetings Operating Halifax, NS Jul 30 $318 - -
Bourque, Laura Pathology & Microbiology Meetings Operating Halifax, NS Jul 4 $126 - -
Bressan, Nadja Eacglty of S‘ustai‘nable Conference Research Montreal, QC Oct 27-31 $697 $971 4 nights
esign Engineering
Burge, lan Procurement Meetings Operating Fredericton, NB Oct 22-24 $157 $210 2 nights
Burton, Doug IT Systems & Services Conference Operating St. John, NB Nov 7-9 $248 $154 2 nights
Carrothers, Andrew Faculty of Business Research Research Truro, NS Oct 19-20 $199 $125 1 night
Professional
Chen, Xiao Faculty of Business Meetings Development 90%  Toronto, ON Nov 2-5 $1,069 $387 3 nights
Research 10%
. . . . . Beijing, Xiamen, and _ R R
Chilton, Lisa History Meetings Operating Qingdao, CN Oct 19-31 $50
Professional
Clancey, Noel Pathology & Microbiology Conference Development 97%  Washington, DC, US Nov 3-7 $1,016 $1,439 4 nights
Research 3%
Connolly, Susan Human Resources Conference Operating Montreal, QC Oct 30-Nov 2 $880 $885 3 nights
. Professional i
Dahl, Shayne Sociology & Anthropology Conference Development Banff, AB Oct 1-5 $1,111 $22 3 nights
Davidson, Jeffery Health Management Conference Operating Bangkok, TH Nov 2-10 $4,801 $701 7 nights
Dawson, Rebecca Student Experience Hub Recruitment Operating St. John, NB Oct 28-Nov 2 $47 $611 4 nights
Dawson, Rebecca Student Experience Hub Recruitment Operating Summerside, PE Nov 5-7 $111 - -
Dawson, Rebecca Student Experience Hub Recruitment Operating ﬁgmonton and Calgary, Oct 13-27 $706 $2,084 14 nights
Dennis, Robert Religious Studies Research Research Port Hood, NS Nov 8-10 $281 $359 2 nights
Dennis, Robert Religious Studies Research Professional Halifax, NS Nov 6 $252 ; ;
Development
Desserud, Don Political Science Conference Professional St. John's, NL Oct 12-14 - $343 2 nights
Development
Dickieson, Tyler IT Systems & Services Conference Operating St. John, NB Nov 8-9 - $154 1 night
Dobbin, Elizabeth Diagnostic Services Meetings Operating Kansas City, MO, US Oct 17-22 $706 $493 5 nights



Employee Name
Doyle, Aimie

Drake, Patrice
Elghafghuf, Adel
Esseghaier, Zain

Farooque, Aitazar

Farooque, Aitazar

Fast, Mark
Gagne, Sylvain

Gallant, Sarah

Gardner, lan
Gardner, lan

Gill, Anthony
Gilmour, Robert
Gilroy,Cornelia
Gong, Yugin
Greathouse, Richelle
Greenwood, Spencer

Hale, Lawrence
Hamilton, Stephanie

Hammell, Larry

Hartwig, Sunny
Hurnik, Dan
Hurnik, Dan

James, Melissa

Jenkins-Smith, Myrtle

Jeong, Jaewoon
Keefe, Greg
Keefe, Greg
Keefe, Greg
Keefe, Greg

Keefe, Greg

Kowalski, Geoff

Kujundzic, Ned

Faculty/Department
Health Management

Faculty of Nursing
Health Management
Faculty of Education

Faculty of Sustainable
Design Engineering

Faculty of Sustainable
Design Engineering

Pathology & Microbiology
Faculty of Education

Young Lives Research

Health Management
Health Management

Development and Alumni
Engagement

VP Academic & Research
Pathology & Microbiology

VP Academic & Research
International Projects

Biomedical Sciences

Biology
Companion Animals

Faculty of Graduated
Studies

Biomedical Sciences
Health Management
Health Management

Faculty of Business

Development and Alumni
Engagement

Health Management
AVC Dean's Office

AVC Dean's Office

AVC Dean's Office

AVC Dean's Office

AVC Dean's Office

Comptroller's Office

Faculty of Arts

Purpose
Conference

Conference
Conference
Conference

Research

Research

Meetings
Meetings

Conference

Conference
Meetings

Meetings
Conference
Meetings
Conference
Conference
Conference

Meetings
Conference

Conference

Meetings
Meetings
Conference

Research

Meetings

Conference
Meetings
Meetings
Meetings
Meetings

Conference

Meetings

Conference

Funding Source

Professional
Development

Research
Research
Operating

Research

Research

Research
Operating

Research

Research
Research

Operating

Operating

Operating 8%
Professional
Development 92%

Operating
Operating

Professional
Development

Operating
Research

Research

Research
Research
Research
Research 71%
Operating 29%
Operating

Research
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating

Operating

Operating

Professional
Development 50%
Operating 50%

Destination
Phoenix, AZ, US

Ottawa, ON
Patagonia, CL
Moncton, NB

Grandfalls and
Florenceville, NB

O'Leary, Souris,
Summerside, PE

St. John's, NL
Summerside, PE

Toronto, ON

St. John's, NL
Halifax, NS

Moncton, NB

Halifax, NS
Washington, DC, US

Calgary, AB
Ottawa, ON

Pictou, NS

Moncton, NB
Venezia, IT

Bangkok, TH

Sackville, NS
Moncton, NB
Venezia, IT

Dublin, IE, UK

Toronto, ON

Patagonia, CL

St Andrews,NB
Magdalen Islands, QC
Ottawa, ON

Moncton, NB

Bangkok and Chiang Mai,
TL

Halifax, NS

Malta, MT, UK

Date(s)
Oct 23-28

Oct 10-13
Nov 2-8
Sep 27-29

Oct 25-27

Oct 18-21

May 8-11
Nov 11

Jul 16-21

Oct 8-10
Oct 16-17

Oct 25-26
Sep 26
Nov 3-11
Oct 19-24
Nov 18-21
Oct 19-21

Nov 2-3
Sep 23-Oct 6

Nov 3-14

Nov 9-13
Oct 9
Sep 23-Oct 6

Sep 13-22

Sep 20

Nov 2-11
Oct 24-25
Oct 19-20
Oct 28-30
Sep 22

Nov 4-14

Oct 17-18

Oct 29-Nov 3

Transportation
$95

$429
$1,997
$130

$515

$562

$48
$980

$817
$123

$87

$315
$721
$831
$664
$101

$94
$1,273

$2,563

$157
$184
$1,298

$1,206

$1,352

$2,012
$214
$323
$517
$138

$2,154

$55

$4,004

Accommodations

$1,207

$702
$361
$446

$60

$180

$447

$214
$139

$1,705
$894
$896
$230
$149

$1,289

$1,454
$1,5652

$542
$210
$161
$468

$916
$378

$1,847

5 nights

3 nights
3 nights
2 nights

2 nights

3 nights

1 night

3 nights
1 night

1 night

5 nights
3 nights
2 nights

1 night
5 nights
10 nights

4 nights

5 nights

5 nights

7 nights
1 night
1 night
2 nights

9 nights

1 night

4 nights



Employee Name

Lacroix, Christian

Links, Jennifer

Liu, Kai

MacAdam, Colin
MacDougall, John

MacFadyen, Joshua
MacLean, Jeffrey
MacLean, Marven
MacMillan, Kathleen

MacSwain, Mary-Ann
MacSwain, Mary-Ann
MacSwain, Mary-Ann

MacSwain, Mary-Ann

Mady, Tarek
Malke, Bassel

May, Kaaren

McAuley, Sandy
McBurney, Tessa
McBurney, Tessa

McConkey, Sandra
McDonnell, Kady

McDonnell, Kady

McKenna, Mandy Lise
Miller, Charlene
Moores, Justin

Moses, Donald

Mreesh, Dima
Murray, Malcolm

Nicholson, Karen

O'Malley-Keyes, Rosemary

O'Neill, Matt
Oliver, Jonathan

Faculty/Department
Biology

Office of Study Abroad and
International Collaboration

School of Mathematical and
Computational Sciences

Athletics and Recreation
Student Experience Hub

Applied Communication,
Leadership, and Culture

Student Experience Hub

Veterinary Teaching
Hospital

Health Management

Centre for Health and
Community Research

Centre for Health and
Community Research

Centre for Health and
Community Research

Centre for Health and
Community Research

Faculty of Business
Student Experience Hub
Faculty of Sustainable
Design Engineering
Faculty of Education
Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology
Biomedical Sciences
Office of Study Abroad and

International Collaboration

Office of Study Abroad and
International Collaboration

Facilities Management
Faculty of Business
Synapse

Library

IT Systems & Services
Philosophy

Veterinary Teaching
Hospital

Development and Alumni
Engagement

Comptroller's Office
Ancillary Services

Purpose

Meetings

Meetings

Conference

Meetings
Meetings

Conference
Conference
Conference
Meetings

Conference
Research
Conference

Conference

Conference

Recruitment
Meetings

Conference
Research
Research

Conference
Conference

Meetings

Meetings
Meetings
Conference

Conference

Conference
Conference

Meetings

Meetings

Conference
Conference

Funding Source

Operating

Operating

Research

Operating
Operating

Research
Operating
Operating
Operating

Research
Research
Research

Research

Operating
Operating

Research

Operating
Operating
Operating
Professional
Development

Operating

Operating

Operating
Operating
Synapse

Operating 63%
Professional
Development 37%

Operating
Research

Operating

Operating

Operating
Operating

Destination
Halifax, NS

Halifax, NS

Shanghai, CN

Fredericton, NB
Truro, NS

Phoenix, AZ, US
Summerside, PE
Marlborough, MA, US
Fredericton, NB

Halifax, NS
Various, PE
Moncton, NB

Montreal, QC

Tampa, FL, US
Antigonish, NS

Halifax, NS

Igaluit, NU
Puerto Vallarta, MX
Covehead, PE

Saskatoon, SK
Stanley Bridge, PE

Halifax, NS

Wolfville, NS
Summerside, PE
Halifax, NS

Vancouver, BC

St. John, NB
Antigonish, NS

Fredericton, NB

Kensington, PE

Halifax, NS
Orlando, FL, US

Date(s)
Nov 9-10

Nov 6-7

Oct 24-26

Oct 6
Oct 9

Nov 8-13
Nov 5
Nov 4-6
Nov 6-8
May 1-3

Jul 10
Jul 16-17

May 28-31

Oct 23-27
Nov 12-16

Nov 12-14

Sep 22-29
Oct 23-27
Nov 15

Oct 11-27
Oct 26-28

Nov 6-7

Nov 1-2
Oct 30
Nov 4-5

Oct 13-21

Nov 8-9
Oct 19-21

Nov 6-8

Nov 26

Nov 14-16
Oct 12-17

Transportation
$330

$839

$353
$247

$1,010
$60
$989
$48
$331

$146
$230

$535

$862
$78

$56

$4,001
$917
$14

$849

$32

$365
$49
$310

$865

$221

$30

$1,467

Accommodations

$30
$213

$113

$514

$539
$308

$947

$768
$589

$269

$1,178
$960

$390

$213
$139
$210
$982

$154
$313

$308

$303
$1,024

1 night

1 night

2 nights

3 nights
2 nights
2 nights

1 night

1 night

3 nights

4 nights
4 nights

2 nights

6 nights
5 nights

13 nights
2 nights

1 night
1 night

1 night
4 nights

1 night
2 nights

2 nights

2 nights
5 nights



Employee Name

Podger, Jackie

Qi, Freya Ruifang

Richard, Marc
Richard, Marc
Richard, Marc
Richard, Marc
Richard, Marc
Roach, Sarah
Roach, Sarah
Robinson, Natasha
Robinson, Natasha
Saab, Matthew

Sanchez, Javier

Segers, Jordi

Simon, Karem

Smith, Daniel

Smith, Deidre

Smith, Linda
Sweeney-Nixon, Marva
Van Gaal, Meghan
Vanderstichel, Raphael
Vanderstichel, Raphael

VanLeeuwen, John

Wadden Garland, Nicole
Wadden Garland, Nicole

Wang, Zhaohui
Waterman, William
Weatherbie, Kathy

Zawadzki, Maciej

Faculty/Department
VP Administration &
Finance

Student Experience Hub

Synapse

Synapse

Synapse

Synapse

Synapse

Student Experience Hub
Student Experience Hub
Health Management
Health Management
Diagnostic Services

Health Management

Pathology & Microbiology
Music

Facilities Management
Financial Services
Applied Human Science
Biology

Comptroller's Office
Health Management
Health Management

Health Management

Student Affairs
Student Affairs

Student Experience Hub

Faculty of Business

Development and Alumni
Engagement

Animal Resources

Purpose

Meetings

Recruitment

Meetings
Meetings
Meetings
Meetings
Conference
Recruitment
Recruitment
Research
Meetings
Meetings
Conference
Research
Conference
Conference
Conference
Meetings
Meetings
Meetings
Meetings
Meetings
Research
Conference

Meetings

Recruitment
Conference
Meetings

Meetings

Funding Source

Operating

Operating

Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Research
Operating

Operating

Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Research
Research

Operating 75%
Research 25%

Operating
Operating

Operating

Professional
Development

Operating

Operating

Destination

Baddeck, NS

Various locations NP and
CH

Saint Andrews, NB
Yarmouth, NS
Wolfville & Halifax, NS
Oak Brook, IL, US
Halifax, NS
Montague, PE
Halifax, NS
Fredericton, NB
Various, NS, NB
Kansas City, MO, US

Bangkok & Chiang Mai,
TH

Puerto Vallarta, MX
Summerside, PE
Halifax, NS

Halifax, NS
Moncton, NB

St. Andrews, NB
Halifax, NS

Ilthaca, NY

Ilthaca, NY

Nairobi Kenyatta, KE

Halifax, NS
Various, PE

Various laoctions VT and
CH

Moncton, NB

Moncton, NB

Bathurst, NB and
Ambherst,NS

Date(s)

Oct 17-19

Oct 9-Nov 2

Aug 28
Sep 10-11
Sep 24-26
Oct 21-24
Nov 7-8
Nov 5-6
Nov 26-27
Oct 23-24
Nov 5-7
Oct 18-22

Nov 4-18

Oct 21-31
Oct 26
Nov 4-8
Nov 14-16
Nov 1

Nov 15-17
Oct 17-18
Jun 16-23
Sep 2-7

May 1-21, 2017

Oct 26-28
Oct 10-Nov 2

Oct 4-Nov 7
Sep 28-30
Oct 25-26

Oct 29

Transportation

$152

$3,992

$202
$284
$405
$814
$312
$39
$315
$47
$102
$1,105
$3,629
$871
$48
$261
$55
$179
$385

$1,134
$1,373

$2,454

$142
$3,139

$190
$22

$198

Accommodations

$350

$2,161

$225
$239
$663
$185
$149
$228

$1,104
$1,096
$960

$616
$335

$350

$378
$1,060

$793

$607

$3,994
$405

$139

2 nights

23 nights
1 night
2 nights
3 nights
1 night

1 night
1 night

4 nights
12 nights

5 nights

4 nights
2 nights

2 nights
1 night
7 nights
5 nights

21 nights

2 nights

34 nights
2 nights

1 night



