Employee Name	Faculty/Department	Purpose	Funding Source	Destination	Date(s)	Transportation	Accommodations	
charya, Bishnu	Faculty of Sustainable Design Engineering	Research	Research	Halifax, NS	Oct 18	\$309	-	-
charya, Bishnu	Faculty of Sustainable Design Engineering	Conference	Research	Auburn, AL, US	Oct 7-10	\$1,211	\$586	3 nights
corn-LeClair, Sherilyn	Office of Study Abroad and International Collaboration	Meetings	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 6-7	\$139	\$238	1 night
corn-LeClair, Sherilyn	Office of Study Abroad and International Collaboration	Conference	Operating	Ottawa, ON	Nov 18-22	\$647	\$234	4 nights
hmed, Marya	Chemistry	Conference	Professional Development	Halifax, NS	Nov 5-7	\$367	\$260	2 nights
li-Faisal, Sobia	Psychology	Conference	Professional Development	Toronto, ON	Nov 7-10	\$647	-	-
arrett, Holly	Faculty of Sustainable Design Engineering	Meetings	Operating	Georgetown, PE	Sep 7	\$44	-	-
astante, Pamela	Modern Languages	Conference	Research 66% Professional Development 44%	Queretaro, MX	Sep 7-14	\$1,308	\$552	5 nights
elvadi, Melissa	Library	Conference	Professional Development	Charleston, SC,US	Nov 5-11	\$1,021	-	5 nights
ourque, Laura	Pathology & Microbiology	Meetings	Operating	Halifax, NS	Jul 30	\$318	-	-
ourque, Laura	Pathology & Microbiology	Meetings	Operating	Halifax, NS	Jul 4	\$126	-	-
essan, Nadja	Faculty of Sustainable Design Engineering	Conference	Research	Montreal, QC	Oct 27-31	\$697	\$971	4 nights
urge, lan	Procurement	Meetings	Operating	Fredericton, NB	Oct 22-24	\$157	\$210	2 nights
ırton, Doug	IT Systems & Services	Conference	Operating	St. John, NB	Nov 7-9	\$248	\$154	2 nights
rrothers, Andrew	Faculty of Business	Research	Research	Truro, NS	Oct 19-20	\$199	\$125	1 night
hen, Xiao	Faculty of Business	Meetings	Professional Development 90% Research 10%	Toronto, ON	Nov 2-5	\$1,069	\$387	3 nights
hilton, Lisa	History	Meetings	Operating	Beijing, Xiamen, and Qingdao, CN	Oct 19-31	-	\$50	-
lancey, Noel	Pathology & Microbiology	Conference	Professional Development 97% Research 3%	Washington, DC, US	Nov 3-7	\$1,016	\$1,439	4 nights
onnolly, Susan	Human Resources	Conference	Operating	Montreal, QC	Oct 30-Nov 2	\$880	\$885	3 nights
ahl, Shayne	Sociology & Anthropology	Conference	Professional Development	Banff, AB	Oct 1-5	\$1,111	\$22	3 nights
avidson, Jeffery	Health Management	Conference	Operating	Bangkok, TH	Nov 2-10	\$4,801	\$701	7 nights
awson, Rebecca	Student Experience Hub	Recruitment	Operating	St. John, NB	Oct 28-Nov 2	\$47	\$611	4 nights
awson, Rebecca	Student Experience Hub	Recruitment	Operating	Summerside, PE	Nov 5-7	\$111	-	-
wson, Rebecca	Student Experience Hub	Recruitment	Operating	Edmonton and Calgary, AB	Oct 13-27	\$706	\$2,084	14 nights
ennis, Robert	Religious Studies	Research	Research	Port Hood, NS	Nov 8-10	\$281	\$359	2 nights
ennis, Robert	Religious Studies	Research	Professional Development	Halifax, NS	Nov 6	\$252	-	-
esserud, Don	Political Science	Conference	Professional Development	St. John's, NL	Oct 12-14	-	\$343	2 nights
ickieson, Tyler	IT Systems & Services	Conference	Operating	St. John, NB	Nov 8-9	-	\$154	1 night
obbin, Elizabeth	Diagnostic Services	Meetings	Operating	Kansas City, MO, US	Oct 17-22	\$706	\$493	5 nights

Employee Name	Faculty/Department	Purpose	Funding Source	Destination	Date(s)	Transportation	Accommodations	
Doyle, Aimie	Health Management	Conference	Professional Development	Phoenix, AZ, US	Oct 23-28	\$95	\$1,207	5 nights
Drake, Patrice	Faculty of Nursing	Conference	Research	Ottawa, ON	Oct 10-13	\$429	\$702	3 nights
Elghafghuf, Adel	Health Management	Conference	Research	Patagonia, CL	Nov 2-8	\$1,997	\$361	3 nights
sseghaier, Zain	Faculty of Education	Conference	Operating	Moncton, NB	Sep 27-29	\$130	\$446	2 nights
arooque, Aitazar	Faculty of Sustainable Design Engineering	Research	Research	Grandfalls and Florenceville, NB	Oct 25-27	\$515	\$60	2 nights
Farooque, Aitazar	Faculty of Sustainable Design Engineering	Research	Research	O'Leary, Souris, Summerside, PE	Oct 18-21	\$562	-	-
ast, Mark	Pathology & Microbiology	Meetings	Research	St. John's, NL	May 8-11	-	\$180	3 nights
Sagne, Sylvain	Faculty of Education	Meetings	Operating	Summerside, PE	Nov 11	\$48	-	-
Sallant, Sarah	Young Lives Research	Conference	Research	Toronto, ON	Jul 16-21	\$980	\$447	1 night
Gardner, Ian	Health Management	Conference	Research	St. John's, NL	Oct 8-10	\$817	-	3 nights
Gardner, lan	Health Management	Meetings	Research	Halifax, NS	Oct 16-17	\$123	\$214	1 night
Gill, Anthony	Development and Alumni Engagement	Meetings	Operating	Moncton, NB	Oct 25-26	\$87	\$139	1 night
Gilmour, Robert	VP Academic & Research	Conference	Operating	Halifax, NS	Sep 26	\$315	-	-
Gilroy,Cornelia	Pathology & Microbiology	Meetings	Operating 8% Professional Development 92%	Washington, DC, US	Nov 3-11	\$721	\$1,705	5 nights
Gong, Yuqin	VP Academic & Research	Conference	Operating	Calgary, AB	Oct 19-24	\$831	\$894	-
Greathouse, Richelle	International Projects	Conference	Operating	Ottawa, ON	Nov 18-21	\$664	\$896	3 nights
Greenwood, Spencer	Biomedical Sciences	Conference	Professional Development	Pictou, NS	Oct 19-21	\$101	\$230	2 nights
Hale, Lawrence	Biology	Meetings	Operating	Moncton, NB	Nov 2-3	\$94	\$149	1 night
amilton, Stephanie	Companion Animals	Conference	Research	Venezia, IT	Sep 23-Oct 6	\$1,273	-	5 nights
lammell, Larry	Faculty of Graduated Studies	Conference	Research	Bangkok, TH	Nov 3-14	\$2,563	\$1,289	10 nights
lartwig, Sunny	Biomedical Sciences	Meetings	Research	Sackville, NS	Nov 9-13	\$157	-	4 nights
urnik, Dan	Health Management	Meetings	Research	Moncton, NB	Oct 9	\$184	-	-
lurnik, Dan	Health Management	Conference	Research	Venezia, IT	Sep 23-Oct 6	\$1,298	\$1,454	5 nights
lames, Melissa	Faculty of Business	Research	Research 71% Operating 29%	Dublin, IE, UK	Sep 13-22	\$1,206	\$1,552	5 nights
Jenkins-Smith, Myrtle	Development and Alumni Engagement	Meetings	Operating	Toronto, ON	Sep 20	\$1,352	-	-
Jeong, Jaewoon	Health Management	Conference	Research	Patagonia, CL	Nov 2-11	\$2,012	\$542	7 nights
Keefe, Greg	AVC Dean's Office	Meetings	Operating	St Andrews,NB	Oct 24-25	\$214	\$210	1 night
eefe, Greg	AVC Dean's Office	Meetings	Operating	Magdalen Islands, QC	Oct 19-20	\$323	\$161	1 night
eefe, Greg	AVC Dean's Office	Meetings	Operating	Ottawa, ON	Oct 28-30	\$517	\$468	2 nights
Keefe, Greg	AVC Dean's Office	Meetings	Operating	Moncton, NB	Sep 22	\$138	-	-
Keefe, Greg	AVC Dean's Office	Conference	Operating	Bangkok and Chiang Mai, TL	Nov 4-14	\$2,154	\$916	9 nights
Kowalski, Geoff	Comptroller's Office	Meetings	Operating	Halifax, NS	Oct 17-18	\$55	\$378	1 night
Kujundzic, Ned	Faculty of Arts	Conference	Professional Development 50% Operating 50%	Malta, MT, UK	Oct 29-Nov 3	\$4,004	\$1,847	4 nights

Employee Name	Faculty/Department	Purpose	Funding Source	Destination	Date(s)	Transportation	Accomn	nodations
acroix, Christian	Biology	Meetings	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 9-10	\$330	\$30	1 night
inks, Jennifer	Office of Study Abroad and International Collaboration	Meetings	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 6-7	-	\$213	1 night
Liu, Kai	School of Mathematical and Computational Sciences	Conference	Research	Shanghai, CN	Oct 24-26	\$839	\$113	2 nights
MacAdam, Colin	Athletics and Recreation	Meetings	Operating	Fredericton, NB	Oct 6	\$353	-	-
MacDougall, John	Student Experience Hub	Meetings	Operating	Truro, NS	Oct 9	\$247	-	-
MacFadyen, Joshua	Applied Communication, Leadership, and Culture	Conference	Research	Phoenix, AZ, US	Nov 8-13	\$1,010	\$514	3 nights
MacLean, Jeffrey	Student Experience Hub	Conference	Operating	Summerside, PE	Nov 5	\$60	-	-
MacLean, Marven	Veterinary Teaching Hospital	Conference	Operating	Marlborough, MA, US	Nov 4-6	\$989	\$539	2 nights
MacMillan, Kathleen	Health Management	Meetings	Operating	Fredericton, NB	Nov 6-8	\$48	\$308	2 nights
MacSwain, Mary-Ann	Centre for Health and Community Research	Conference	Research	Halifax, NS	May 1-3	\$331	-	1 night
MacSwain, Mary-Ann	Centre for Health and Community Research	Research	Research	Various, PE	Jul 10	\$146	-	-
MacSwain, Mary-Ann	Centre for Health and Community Research	Conference	Research	Moncton, NB	Jul 16-17	\$230	-	1 night
MacSwain, Mary-Ann	Centre for Health and Community Research	Conference	Research	Montreal, QC	May 28-31	\$535	\$947	3 nights
Mady, Tarek	Faculty of Business	Conference	Operating	Tampa, FL, US	Oct 23-27	\$862	\$768	4 nights
lalke, Bassel	Student Experience Hub	Recruitment	Operating	Antigonish, NS	Nov 12-16	\$78	\$589	4 nights
Лау, Kaaren	Faculty of Sustainable Design Engineering	Meetings	Research	Halifax, NS	Nov 12-14	\$56	\$269	2 nights
McAuley, Sandy	Faculty of Education	Conference	Operating	Iqaluit, NU	Sep 22-29	\$4,001	\$1,178	6 nights
AcBurney, Tessa	Pathology & Microbiology	Research	Operating	Puerto Vallarta, MX	Oct 23-27	\$917	\$960	5 nights
McBurney, Tessa	Pathology & Microbiology	Research	Operating	Covehead, PE	Nov 15	\$14	-	-
McConkey, Sandra	Biomedical Sciences	Conference	Professional Development	Saskatoon, SK	Oct 11-27	\$849	\$390	13 nights
McDonnell, Kady	Office of Study Abroad and International Collaboration	Conference	Operating	Stanley Bridge, PE	Oct 26-28	\$32	-	2 nights
McDonnell, Kady	Office of Study Abroad and International Collaboration	Meetings	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 6-7	-	\$213	1 night
McKenna, Mandy Lise	Facilities Management	Meetings	Operating	Wolfville, NS	Nov 1-2	\$365	\$139	1 night
Miller, Charlene	Faculty of Business	Meetings	Operating	Summerside, PE	Oct 30	\$49	-	-
Moores, Justin	Synapse	Conference	Synapse	Halifax, NS	Nov 4-5	\$310	\$210	1 night
Moses, Donald	Library	Conference	Operating 63% Professional Development 37%	Vancouver, BC	Oct 13-21	\$865	\$982	4 nights
Mreesh, Dima	IT Systems & Services	Conference	Operating	St. John, NB	Nov 8-9	-	\$154	1 night
Murray, Malcolm	Philosophy	Conference	Research	Antigonish, NS	Oct 19-21	\$221	\$313	2 nights
Nicholson, Karen	Veterinary Teaching Hospital	Meetings	Operating	Fredericton, NB	Nov 6-8	-	\$308	2 nights
O'Malley-Keyes, Rosemary	Development and Alumni Engagement	Meetings	Operating	Kensington, PE	Nov 26	\$30	-	-
O'Neill, Matt	Comptroller's Office	Conference	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 14-16	-	\$303	2 nights
Oliver, Jonathan	Ancillary Services	Conference	Operating	Orlando, FL, US	Oct 12-17	\$1,467	\$1,024	5 nights

nployee Name	Faculty/Department	Purpose	Funding Source	Destination	Date(s)	Transportation	Accommodations	
odger, Jackie	VP Administration & Finance	Meetings	Operating	Baddeck, NS	Oct 17-19	\$152	\$350	2 nights
, Freya Ruifang	Student Experience Hub	Recruitment	Operating	Various locations NP and CH	Oct 9-Nov 2	\$3,992	\$2,161	23 nights
chard, Marc	Synapse	Meetings	Operating	Saint Andrews, NB	Aug 28	\$202	-	-
chard, Marc	Synapse	Meetings	Operating	Yarmouth, NS	Sep 10-11	\$284	\$225	1 night
chard, Marc	Synapse	Meetings	Operating	Wolfville & Halifax, NS	Sep 24-26	\$405	\$239	2 nights
chard, Marc	Synapse	Meetings	Operating	Oak Brook, IL, US	Oct 21-24	\$814	\$663	3 nights
chard, Marc	Synapse	Conference	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 7-8	\$312	\$185	1 night
oach, Sarah	Student Experience Hub	Recruitment	Operating	Montague, PE	Nov 5-6	\$39	-	-
oach, Sarah	Student Experience Hub	Recruitment	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 26-27	\$315	\$149	1 night
obinson, Natasha	Health Management	Research	Operating	Fredericton, NB	Oct 23-24	\$47	\$228	1 night
obinson, Natasha	Health Management	Meetings	Research	Various, NS, NB	Nov 5-7	\$102	-	-
aab, Matthew	Diagnostic Services	Meetings	Operating	Kansas City, MO, US	Oct 18-22	\$1,105	\$1,104	4 nights
anchez, Javier	Health Management	Conference	Operating	Bangkok & Chiang Mai, TH	Nov 4-18	\$3,629	\$1,096	12 nights
egers, Jordi	Pathology & Microbiology	Research	Operating	Puerto Vallarta, MX	Oct 21-31	\$871	\$960	5 nights
mon, Karem	Music	Conference	Operating	Summerside, PE	Oct 26	\$48	-	-
ith, Daniel	Facilities Management	Conference	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 4-8	\$261	\$616	4 nights
nith, Deidre	Financial Services	Conference	Operating	Halifax, NS	Nov 14-16	\$55	\$335	2 nights
nith, Linda	Applied Human Science	Meetings	Operating	Moncton, NB	Nov 1	\$179	-	-
veeney-Nixon, Marva	Biology	Meetings	Operating	St. Andrews, NB	Nov 15-17	\$385	\$350	2 nights
n Gaal, Meghan	Comptroller's Office	Meetings	Operating	Halifax, NS	Oct 17-18	-	\$378	1 night
nderstichel, Raphael	Health Management	Meetings	Research	Ithaca, NY	Jun 16-23	\$1,134	\$1,060	7 nights
inderstichel, Raphael	Health Management	Meetings	Research	Ithaca, NY	Sep 2-7	\$1,373	\$793	5 nights
anLeeuwen, John	Health Management	Research	Operating 75% Research 25%	Nairobi Kenyatta, KE	May 1-21, 2017	\$2,454	\$607	21 nights
adden Garland, Nicole	Student Affairs	Conference	Operating	Halifax, NS	Oct 26-28	-	-	2 nights
adden Garland, Nicole	Student Affairs	Meetings	Operating	Various, PE	Oct 10-Nov 2	\$142	-	-
ang, Zhaohui	Student Experience Hub	Recruitment	Operating	Various laoctions VT and CH	Oct 4-Nov 7	\$3,139	\$3,994	34 nights
aterman, William	Faculty of Business	Conference	Professional Development	Moncton, NB	Sep 28-30	\$190	\$405	2 nights
eatherbie, Kathy	Development and Alumni Engagement	Meetings	Operating	Moncton, NB	Oct 25-26	\$22	\$139	1 night
awadzki, Maciej	Animal Resources	Meetings	Operating	Bathurst, NB and Amherst,NS	Oct 29	\$198	-	-